
Floor

Amok

Cambodian
BQQ

Champey

Banana
Leaf

Ground floor

Ground floor

Ground floor

Ground floor

1

1

1

Indoor

50

52

54

52

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X

X

Ground floor

Ground floor

Ground floor

Ground floor

Ground floor

3

3

Jasmine

Bar seats

45

32

50

8

First floor

First floor

First floor

2

2

2

Outdoor

70

30

50

90

220 seats

132 seats

234 seats

150 seats

First floor

First floor

First floor

4

4

Lotus

55

18

80

Area n° Capacity A/C WIFI Total



Floor

Embassy

Madame
Butterfly

The Grey
Khmer Grill

The Ten Bells

1

1

1

Bar

20

76

35

10

3

3

3

Inside room

4

4

Terrace

12

50

30

35

30

34

12

First floor

First floor

First floor

First floor

First floor

First floor

First floor

First floor

Ground floor

Ground floor

Ground floor

First floor

Ground floor

Ground floor

Ground floor

2

2

2

Loundge

12

26

16

40

44 seats

182 seats

115 seats

97 seats

Area n° Capacity A/C WIFI Total
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