

	Floor	Area n°	Capacity	A/C	WIFI	Total
Amok	Ground floor	1	50	X		- 220 seats
	Ground floor	2	70	X		
	First floor	3	45			
	First floor	4	55	X		
Banana Leaf	Ground floor	Indoor	52	X	<b></b>	150 seats
	Ground floor	Outdoor	90	X	<b>V</b>	
	Ground floor	Bar seats	8	X	<b>V</b>	
Cambodian BQQ	Ground floor	1	52	X		- 132 seats -
	Ground floor	2	30	X		
	First floor	3	32	X		
	First floor	4	18	X		
Champey	Ground floor	1	54	X	<b></b>	- 234 seats
	Ground floor	2	50	X	<b>V</b>	
	First floor	Jasmine	50	<b>\</b>		
	First floor	Lotus	80	<b>\</b>	<b>\</b>	



	Floor	Area n°	Capacity	A/C	WIFI	Total
Embassy	First floor	1	20	<b>\</b>	<b>\</b>	44 seats
	First floor	2	12	<b>\</b>	<b>\</b>	
	First floor	3	12	<b>\</b>	<b>\</b>	
Madame Butterfly	Ground floor	1	76			- 182 seats
	Ground floor	2	26	X		
	First floor	3	50			
	First floor	4	30	X	<b>\</b>	
The Grey Khmer Grill	Ground floor	1	35	X	<b>\</b>	115 seats
	Ground floor	2	16	X	<b>\</b>	
	First floor	3	30	<b>\</b>	<b>\</b>	
	First floor	4	34	X	<b>\</b>	
The Ten Bells	Ground floor	Bar	10	X	<b>\</b>	97 seats
	Ground floor	Loundge	40	X		
	First floor	Inside room	35			
	First floor	Terrace	12	X	<u> </u>	